Calvin & Co

GISD Transition Center Rec Area
Flatrock - Stonebridge dr. site
8463 Davison Rd

Shea Square Outlet #1 - Chipotle Mexican Grill
Proposed Taco Bell

Byers Electric Service Team
Randy Wise Hyundai

Silver Edge Boat Storage

Silver Edge Boat Storage

Shops at Irish Place - Phase IV
Genesee Gas Canopy

Renovations to Existing Bldg for Jeff Proffer Antique Store

St John Evangelist Parish Ph 2
Wakeside Marine - Bldg Addition
Wakeside Marina

Faith Church - Village of Gaines
Cage Fieldhouse 58-35-200-019

Mundy Miracle Commons Playground & Amp Theatre

Proposed Al Serra KIA

Bicentennial Park Rennovation

Nidrogen Properties

ECW Davison

GISD Genesee Career Institute Expansion
Billy Bobs Market

Gemstone Preserve

Flushing Gas Canopy 3352 Flushing Rd.
Dieck Elementary School

Dieck ES south side of property, 04-22-100-005
Beecher High School

Kais-Air- Bldg Expansion

Court Street Shops

Levy Burton Aggregate Yard

Lee Industrial Contracting Bldg Renovation
GB Meter Run Rebuild

14261 Torrey Rd

Van Slyke Warehouse

Panda Express

Panda Express

GM Parking Lot

Fenton Adopt-A-Pet

Fenton Adopt-A-Pet

Linden Dental

Shango Valley Liquor

Whitewater car wash

Proposed Pierson Rd. Mini Storage PH 2
GFS-Swartz Creek

UA local 370 union hall addition

Tahar Convenience Store Center Rd.

Approved
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12.Survey Section Table2.unit_name

2 TOWNSHIP OF MUNDY
29 TOWNSHIP OF FLINT
20 TOWNSHIP OF FLINT
5 TOWNSHIP OF DAVISON
20 TOWNSHIP OF FLINT
12 TOWNSHIP OF MT MORRIS
21 TOWNSHIP OF MUNDY
22 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
21 TOWNSHIP OF MT MORRIS
21 TOWNSHIP OF MT MORRIS
18 TOWNSHIP OF DAVISON
2 TOWNSHIP OF GENESEE
21 TOWNSHIP OF MUNDY
9 CITY OF DAVISON
23 TOWNSHIP OF FENTON
23 TOWNSHIP OF FENTON
31 TOWNSHIP OF GAINES
35 CITY OF SWARTZ CREEK
1 TOWNSHIP OF MUNDY
9 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
18 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
20 TOWNSHIP OF FLINT
17 TOWNSHIP OF DAVISON
2 TOWNSHIP OF MUNDY
4 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
12 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
10 TOWNSHIP OF FLINT
22 TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON
22 TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON
13 TOWNSHIP OF MT MORRIS
34 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
18 TOWNSHIP OF DAVISON
33 CITY OF BURTON
33 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
8 TOWNSHIP OF GRAND BLANC
23 TOWNSHIP OF FENTON
35 TOWNSHIP OF FLINT
16 TOWNSHIP OF DAVISON
16 TOWNSHIP OF DAVISON
35 TOWNSHIP OF FLINT
13 TOWNSHIP OF FENTON
13 TOWNSHIP OF FENTON
20 CITY OF LINDEN
12 CITY OF MT. MORRIS
21 TOWNSHIP OF VIENNA
31 TOWNSHIP OF MT MORRIS
34 TOWNSHIP OF CLAYTON
2 TOWNSHIP OF FENTON
15 CITY OF BURTON

Table2.Site Address

5076 Pilgrim Rd.

3136 S Linden Rd., Flint Mi 48507
07-20-400-013

8463 DAVISON RD

2050 S Linden Road

7047 N Saginaw Rd

4015 GRAND BLANC RD
8046 Holly Rd

4334 Silver Lake Road
4334 Silver Lake Road
Nortwest Corner of s Irish Rd and Lapeer Rd
5011 & 5023 Mt Morris Rd
40

404 N DAYTON ST

14207 Torrey road

14207 Torrey road

303 WALNUT ST.

4110 Morrish Rd, Swartz Creek
1286 W. Hill Road

6167 S. Saginaw St.

1505 E grand blanc road
5126 Lennon Rd

1235 Irish Rd Trail

5081 Torrey Rd

5313 S DORT HWY
12-12-602-021

3352 Flushing Rd

2239 Van Vleet Rd

2239 Van Vleet Rd

1020 W Coldwater Rd

200 Quality Way
VACANT-NO ADDRESS
4414 Jimbo drive

10230 n HOLLY RD

2436 Gibson Rd

14261 Torrey Road

4150 Van Slyke Rd, Flint, Ml
1044 South State road
1044 South State road
Westminster drive

13575 FENTON RD

13575 FENTON RD

1008 N BRIDGE STREET
11725, 11735 N. Saginaw
4125 W VIENNA RD

6155 W PIERSON

9110 MILLER RD

2151 W THOMPSON RD
1275 S. Center

Table2.Review Date

2/2/2025
3/12/2024
11/18/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
9/12/2025
8/25/2025
5/12/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
11/7/2025
7/10/2025
8/5/2025
5/2/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
5/19/2025
6/13/2025
2/10/2025
5/14/2024
11/26/2025
5/29/2025
10/30/2025
5/5/2025
9/11/2025
5/5/2025
7/14/2025
10/21/2025
10/21/2025
11/4/2025
10/29/2025
7/11/2025
9/8/2025
7/2/2025
3/14/2025
7/24/2025
5/16/2025
5/30/2025
5/30/2025
4/16/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
2/10/2025
12/11/2024
3/5/2025
3/7/2025
2/28/2025
6/20/2025
1/29/2025

Table2.Reviewed for Post Construction

NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES

Table2.Discharge to MS4?

YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES

Table2.MS4 Owner

GCRC

GCDC-SWM
gere

GCDC

GCRC

gere

GCRC
GCRC
GCDC
GCDC

Gaines Township
GCDC
GCDC

GCDC
GCDC

DCDC
GCDC

GCDC
GCDC
GCDC
GCRC and GCDC

MDOT
City of Burton
GCDC

GCRC
GCRC
MDOT
MDOT
GCDC

City of Linden
City of Mt. Morris
GCDC, MDOT
GCDC

CITY OF BURTON



